January 2019

Su M Tu

F Sa

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

February 2019

Th F Sa

1

2

8

9

11

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

25

26

27

28

W

13

20

27

Aprll 2019

Su M Tu

F Sa

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

1"

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

Oakham House Choir
Spring 2019
Rehearsal Schedule

January

01-07-19 (Mon)
01-14-19 (Mon)
01-21-19 (Mon)
01-28-19 (Mon)

February

02-04-19 (Mon)
02-11-19 (Mon)
02-18-19 (Mon)
02-19-19 (Tue)
02-25-19 (Mon)

March
03-04-19 (Mon)
03-11-19 (Mon)
03-18-19 (Mon)
03-23-19 (Sat)
03-25-19 (Mon)

April
04-01-19 (Mon)
04-08-19 (Mon)
04-11-19 (Thu)
04-15-19 (Mon)
04-18-19 (Thu)
04-22-19 (Mon)
04-26-19 (Fri)
04-27-19 (Sat)
04-29-19 (Mon)

A la carte

and Important Dates

6:00pm - 9:00pm
6:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
off
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
10:15am-4:30pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm

7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm
6:30pm - 9:30pm
6:00pm - 9:30pm
6:00pm - 10:30pm
7:00pm - 9:00pm

Rehearsal and Registration
Rehearsal and Registration
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Family Day
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Saturday Intensive
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal with orchestra *
Dress Rehearsal *
CONCERT

Post Concert Forum

Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge
Thomas Lounge
Oakham Lounge

Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge
Holiday

Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge

Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge
Thomas Lounge
Oakham Lounge

Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge
Thomas Lounge
Oakham Lounge
Oakham Lounge

Tecumseh Auditorium
St Andrew's Church
St Andrew's Church

Oakham Lounge

1 - Sectional practise will be announced by Matthew and also in the weekly email updates

2 - Singsation and other campus activities will be anounced by Jordon

3 - Rehearsals with orchestra are mandatory *

Please stay tuned for weekly email updates



