## **Oakham House Choir Spring 2019**

## **Rehearsal Schedule** and Important Dates

January 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th		Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

January			
01-07-19 (Mon)	6:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal and Registration	Oakham Lounge
01-14-19 (Mon)	6:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal and Registration	Oakham Lounge
01-21-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Thomas Lounge
01-28-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge

February 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28		

February	7.00	D 1	0.11
02-04-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
02-11-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
02-18-19 (Mon)	off	Family Day	Holiday
02-19-19 (Tue)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
02-25-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge

March 2019							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

March			
03-04-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
03-11-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
03-18-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
03-23-19 (Sat)	10:15am-4:30pm	Saturday Intensive	Thomas Lounge
03-25-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge

April 2019						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

April			
04-01-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
04-08-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
04-11-19 (Thu)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Thomas Lounge
04-15-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
04-18-19 (Thu)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Rehearsal	Oakham Lounge
04-22-19 (Mon)	6:30pm - 9:30pm	Rehearsal with orchestra *	Tecumseh Auditorium
04-26-19 (Fri)	6:00pm - 9:30pm	Dress Rehearsal *	St Andrew's Church
04-27-19 (Sat)	6:00pm - 10:30pm	CONCERT	St Andrew's Church
04-29-19 (Mon)	7:00pm - 9:00pm	Post Concert Forum	Oakham Lounge

## A la carte

- 1 Sectional practise will be announced by Matthew and also in the weekly email updates
  2 Singsation and other campus activities will be anounced by Jordon
  3 Rehearsals with orchestra are mandatory \*



Please stay tuned for weekly email updates